
 
 
 

Month Date Day Narration 

July 6 Wednesday Classes Resume for EXISTING BATCHES/Teaching Day 1 

July 7 Thursday Teaching Day 2 

July 8 Friday Teaching Day 3 

July 9 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

July 10 Sunday Weekly off 

July 11 Monday Teaching Day 4 

July 12 Tuesday Teaching Day 5 

July 13 Wednesday Teaching Day 6 

July 14 Thursday Teaching Day 7 

July 15 Friday Teaching Day 8 

July 16 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

July 17 Sunday Weekly off 

July 18 Monday Teaching Day 9  

July 19 Tuesday Teaching Day 10 

July 20 Wednesday Teaching Day 11 

July 21 Thursday Teaching Day 12 

July 22 Friday Teaching Day 13 

July 23 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

July 24 Sunday Weekly off 

July 25 Monday Teaching Day 14 

July 26 Tuesday Teaching Day 15 

July 27 Wednesday Teaching Day 16 

July 28 Thursday Teaching Day 17 

July 29 Friday Teaching Day 18 

July 30 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

July 31 Sunday Weekly off/Admission Closes 

August 1 Monday Teaching Day 19 

August 2 Tuesday Teaching Day 20 

August 3 Wednesday New Batches start class/ Induction Programme for New Batch/  Teaching Day 21 

August 4 Thursday Induction Program for New Batch/Teaching Day 22 

August 5 Friday Induction Program for New Batch/Teaching Day 23 

August 6 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

August 7 Sunday Weekly off 

August 8 Monday Teaching Day 24 

August 9 Tuesday Teaching Day 25 

August 10 Wednesday Teaching Day 26 

August 11 Thursday Teaching Day 27 



 
 

August 12 Friday Teaching Day 28 

August 13 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

August 14 Sunday Weekly off 

August 15 Monday Independence Day 

August 16 Tuesday Teaching Day 29 

August 17 Wednesday Teaching Day 30 

August 18 Thursday Teaching Day 31 

August 19 Friday Teaching Day 32 

August 20 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

August 21 Sunday Weekly off 

August 22 Monday Teaching Day 33 

August 23 Tuesday Teaching Day 34 

August 24 Wednesday Teaching Day 35 

August 25 Thursday Teaching Day 36 

August 26 Friday Teaching Day 37 

August 27 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

August 28 Sunday Weekly off 

August 29 Monday Teaching Day 38 

August 30 Tuesday Teaching Day 39 

August 31 Wednesday Teaching Day 40 

September 1 Thursday Teaching Day 41 

September 2 Friday Teaching Day 42 

September 3 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

September 4 Sunday Weekly off 

September 5 Monday Teaching Day 43 

September 6 Tuesday Teaching Day 44 

September 7 Wednesday Teaching Day 45 

September 8 Thursday Teaching Day 46 

September 9 Friday Teaching Day 47 

September 10 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

September 11 Sunday Weekly off 

September 12 Monday Eid al-Adha 

September 13 Tuesday Teaching Day 48 

September 14 Wednesday Teaching Day 49 

September 15 Thursday Teaching Day 50 

September 16 Friday Teaching Day 51 

September 17 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

September 18 Sunday Weekly off 

September 19 Monday Teaching Day 52 

September 20 Tuesday Teaching Day 53 



 
 

September 21 Wednesday Last date for Registration of Newly Admitted Students/Teaching Day 54 

September 22 Thursday Teachung Day 55 

September 23 Friday Teachung Day 56 

September 24 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

September 25 Sunday Weekly off 

September 26 Monday Mid-Semester 

September 27 Tuesday Mid-Semester 

September 28 Wednesday Mid-Semester 

September 29 Thursday Mahalaya 

September 30 Friday Teaching Day 57 

October 1 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

October 2 Sunday Weekly off/ Gandhi Jayanti 

October 3 Monday Teaching Day 58 

October 4 Tuesday Teaching Day 59 

October 5 Wednesday Teaching Day 60 

October 6 Thursday Teaching Day 61 

October 7 Friday Durga Puja  

October 8 Saturday Durga Puja  

October 9 Sunday Durga Puja  

October 10 Monday Durga Puja  

October 11 Tuesday Durga Puja  

October 12 Wednesday Durga Puja  

October 13 Thursday Durga Puja  

October 14 Friday Durga Puja  

October 15 Saturday Durga Puja  

October 16 Sunday Weekly off 

October 17 Monday Teaching Day 62 

October 18 Tuesday Teaching Day 63 

October 19 Wednesday Teaching Day 64 

October 20 Thursday Teaching Day 65 

October 21 Friday Teaching Day 66 

October 22 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

October 23 Sunday Weekly off 

October 24 Monday Teaching Day 67 

October 25 Tuesday Teaching Day 68 

October 26 Wednesday Teaching Day 69 

October 27 Thursday Teaching Day 70 

October 28 Friday Teaching Day 71 

October 29 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

October 30 Sunday Kali Puja 



 
 

October 31 Monday Diwali 

November 1 Tuesday Bhatri Dwitiya 

November 2 Wednesday Goverdhan Puja 

November 3 Thursday Teaching Day 72 

November 4 Friday Teaching Day 73 

November 5 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

November 6 Sunday Weekly off 

November 7 Monday Teaching Day 74 

November 8 Tuesday Teaching Day 75 

November 9 Wednesday Teaching Day 76 

November 10 Thursday Teaching Day 77 

November 11 Friday Teaching Day 78 

November 12 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

November 13 Sunday Weekly off 

November 14 Monday Teaching Day 79 

November 15 Tuesday Teaching Day 80 

November 16 Wednesday Teaching Day 81 

November 17 Thursday Teaching Day 82 

November 18 Friday Teaching Day 83 

November 19 Saturday Extra Curricular Day 

November 20 Sunday Weekly off 

November 21 Monday Practical and Viva-voce 

November 22 Tuesday Practical and Viva-voce 

November 23 Wednesday Practical and Viva-voce 

November 24 Thursday Practical and Viva-voce 

November 25 Friday Practical and Viva-voce 

November 26 Saturday Practical and Viva-voce 

November 27 Sunday Weekly off 

November 28 Monday Teaching Day 85 

November 29 Tuesday Teaching Day 86 

November 30 Wednesday Teaching Day 87 

December 1 Thursday Teaching Day 88 

December 2 Friday Teaching Day 89 

December 3 Saturday Teaching Day 90 

December 4 Sunday Weekly off 

December 5 Monday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 6 Tuesday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 7 Wednesday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 8 Thursday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 9 Friday End-Semester Theory Examination 



 
 

December 10 Saturday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 11 Sunday Weekly off 

December 12 Monday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 13 Tuesday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 14 Wednesday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 15 Thursday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 16 Friday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 17 Saturday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 18 Sunday Weekly off 

December 19 Monday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 20 Tuesday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 21 Wednesday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 22 Thursday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 23 Friday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 24 Saturday End-Semester Theory Examination 

December 25 Sunday Weekly off/Christmas 

December 26 Monday Inter-Semester Break 

December 27 Tuesday Inter-Semester Break 

December 28 Wednesday Inter-Semester Break 

December 29 Thursday Inter-Semester Break 

December 30 Friday Inter-Semester Break 

December 31 Saturday Inter-Semester Break 

 

 

NB: The entire routine is subject to change without notice. Students are advised to keep in constant 

touch with the relevant authorities for latest information. 

 


